LATIMER'S €3 SEAFOOD

Little Nippers Menu!

For the under 12’s

Picnic Bag
Cheese Sandwich* on brown or white bloomer bread
Upgrade to... Crab or Prawn Mini Sandwich
Mini Cheddars or Pom Pom Bears

Carton of Fruit Juice or Bottle of Water
Fruit Snack Bag
Activity Sheet

Square Sausage Sandwich

Lorne Square Sausage on brown or white bloomer bread

Cheese Toastie

on brown or white bloomer bread

Little fresh Orange Juice

Full of Vitamin Sea!

Little Homemade Lemonade

Cool and Delicious...

Glass of Milk

Full of Cal‘sea‘'um...

To Go

£4.95

£1

£2.65

£2.95

£2

£1.25

£1.25

To Stay

£5.94

£1.20

£3.18

£3.54

£2.40

£1.50

£1.50




