

Little Nippers Menu!

For the under 12's

	To Go	To Stay
Picnic Bag Cheese Sandwich * on brown or white bloomer bread	£4.95	£5.94
Upgrade to Crab or Prawn Mini Sandwich Mini Cheddars or Pom Pom Bears	£1	£1.20
Carton of Fruit Juice or Bottle of Water		
Fruit Snack Bag		
Activity Sheet		
Square Sausage Sandwich	£2.65	£3.18
Lorne Square Sausage on brown or white bloomer bread		
Cheese Toastie	£2.95	£3.54
on brown or white bloomer bread		
Little fresh Orange Juice Full of Vitamin Sea!	£2	£2.40
Little Homemade Lemonade Cool and Delicious	£1.25	£1.50
Glass of Milk	£1.25	£1.50
Full of Collegetum		



Full of Cal'sea'um...